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NZMA Track & Field Championships 2024 - 16/02/2024 to 18/02/2024

New Zealand Masters Athletics

Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - Friday Track Events - NZMA & Interclub

Event  4   Men 300 Long Hurdles 838mm U18

Friday 16/02/2024 - 18:10

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
COBUM161122 Harry Williamson _________4

Event  10   Men 400 Long Hurdles 914mm U20

Friday 16/02/2024 - 18:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
COBUM191307 Beau Brackenridge _________4

Event  17   Mixed 3000 Metre Run Open

Friday 16/02/2024 - 19:30

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
PRHLW161034 Brynne Gordon _________1

WRPCM241261 Connor Melton _________2

WRPCM281299 David Lee _________3

CHAVW171222 Kate Currie _________4

CHAVM311260 Tom Galloway _________5

WBOPW211202 Tillie Hollyer _________6

SUMNW151118 Emily Watt _________7

CHAVM141276 Leo de Monchy _________8

CHAVM191074 Tram O'Callaghan _________9

CHAVW221268 Lahana Reeves _________10

WRPCW221270 Liliana Braun _________11
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NZMA Track & Field Championships 2024 - 16/02/2024 to 18/02/2024

New Zealand Masters Athletics

Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - Saturday Track - NZMA & Interclub

Event  6   Women 100 Short Hurdles 838mm U20

Saturday 17/02/2024 - 09:10

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
COBUW171037 Holly Gray _________5

Event  12   Men 110 Short Hurdles 914mm U18

Saturday 17/02/2024 - 09:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
COBUM161122 Harry Williamson _________5

Event  16   Mixed 1500 Metre Race Walk Open

Saturday 17/02/2024 - 10:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
SELWW161300 Molly O'Reilly _________1

Event  19   Mixed 1500 Metre Run Open

Saturday 17/02/2024 - 11:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
SELWW13Hayley Hoare _________1

CANUW161224 Tahlia Pellow _________2

CHAVM141276 Leo de Monchy _________3

WRPCW251266 Gabi Newman _________4

WNGAW18Pascale Bowie _________5

WRPCM22Russell Green _________6

CHAVM311260 Tom Galloway _________7

WHPSM22Jack Paine _________8

COMMM15Eliot Ramousse _________9

CANUM241310 Christopher Dryden _________10

PRHLW171050 Hannah Hughes _________11

WRPCW221270 Liliana Braun _________12

NCANW161030 Brooke Fortune _________13

CANUW161039 Isabelle Harrison _________14

CHAVW171058 Samantha Lascelles _________15

Event  22   Women 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 17/02/2024 - 12:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
NCANW151029 Trelise Forster _________4

COBUW161095 Ruby Simon _________5

SELWW151117 Sophie Warren _________6

SELWW161069 Sophie Mercer _________7

Event  23   Women 100 Metre Sprint Para

Saturday 17/02/2024 - 12:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
NBOLW191188 Sarah James _________5

Event  24   Men 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 17/02/2024 - 12:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  2   Finals
CBHSM181272 Jordan Veitch _________3

CANUM191088 Caleb Robinson _________4

CANUM211102 Kevin Syriak _________5

SELWM191303 Alizjah Campbell _________6

COBUM191085 Joshua Price _________7

Race   2 of  2   Finals
PTOCM181127 Tia Wynyard _________2

COBUM161183 Francis Gillies _________3

PRHLM151032 Theo Friedel _________4

COBUM161122 Harry Williamson _________5

PTOCM331059 Cheng Liu _________6

Event  31   Women 400 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 17/02/2024 - 14:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
CHAVW171058 Samantha Lascelles _________3

PRHLW14248 Elsie Seeto _________4

COBUW171037 Holly Gray _________5

COBUW161095 Ruby Simon _________6

SELWW141138 Alessandra Jowsey _________7

Event  32   Women 400 Metre Sprint Para

Saturday 17/02/2024 - 14:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
NBOLW191188 Sarah James _________5

Event  33   Mixed 400 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 17/02/2024 - 14:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  2   Finals
CANUM211102 Kevin Syriak _________2

SELWM201073 John Mottus _________3

COBUM161091 Isaac Saywell Barbosa _________4

CBHSM181272 Jordan Veitch _________5

PTOCM221021 Oliver Dunshea _________6

CANUM191297 Alexander McCorkindale _________7

WHPSM22Jack Paine _________8

CANUM191088 Caleb Robinson _________9

Race   2 of  2   Finals
PTOCM331059 Cheng Liu _________4

PRHLM241196 William Stedman _________5

COBUM161183 Francis Gillies _________6

PTOCM181127 Tia Wynyard _________7
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NZMA Track & Field Championships 2024 - 16/02/2024 to 18/02/2024

New Zealand Masters Athletics

Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - Sunday Track & Track Pentathlon - NZMA & Interclub

Event  22   Mixed 800 Metre Run Open

Sunday 18/02/2024 - 11:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
WRPCW251266 Gabi Newman _________1

SELWW141138 Alessandra Jowsey _________2

PRHLW171050 Hannah Hughes _________3

CANUW241203 Miriam Clark _________4

CANUM191297 Alexander McCorkindale _________5

PTOCM221021 Oliver Dunshea _________6

PRHLM201049 Louie Howell _________7

COBUM161091 Isaac Saywell Barbosa _________8

PRHLW14248 Elsie Seeto _________9

Event  25   Mixed 200 Metre Sprint Open

Sunday 18/02/2024 - 12:30

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  2   Finals
PRHLM151032 Theo Friedel _________1

COBUM191307 Beau Brackenridge _________2

PTOCM221021 Oliver Dunshea _________3

SELWM201073 John Mottus _________4

CCCAM171167 AJ Madondo _________5

CBHSM161151 Hunter Scott _________6

COBUM161122 Harry Williamson _________7

COBUM191085 Joshua Price _________8

COBUM161183 Francis Gillies _________9

Race   2 of  2   Finals
PTOCM331059 Cheng Liu _________3

SELWW161069 Sophie Mercer _________4

NCANW151029 Trelise Forster _________5

SELWW141138 Alessandra Jowsey _________6

COMMW209003 Rebecca Gillett _________7


